Coahoma Community College Career & Technical Education Summer Schedule 2022

COURSE

ATT 2444

ABT 2336

BOT 1433V
BOT 1273

COV 1263

COoVv1443

COV 1542

COV 1642

COVv 1732

CDT 2613

CDT 2914

ELT 2163
ELT 1614

LLS 1311

INSTRUCTOR

Taylor, M.

Johnson, E.

Hollins, K.
Hollins, K.

Malone, T.

Howard, N.

Malone, T.

Howard, N.

Malone, T.

Howard, N.

Malone, T.

Howard, N.

Malone, T.

Howard, N.

Landfair, A.

Taylor, T.

Bell, E.
Bell, E.

Gatewood, M.

AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY
Engine Performance llI
COLLISON REPAIR TECHNOLOGY
Refinishing Il

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY
Business Accounting
Introduction of Microsoft
COSMETOLOGY

Cosmetology Science Il

Hair Care Il

Nail Care lll

Skin Care Il

Salon Business Il

EARLY CHILDHOOD TECHNOLOGY
Methods, Material & Instruction
Practicum/ Student Teaching
ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY
Programming Controllers

Prin. of Hydraulics/ Pnematics
ORIENTATION

Orientation

AUTOMOVTIVE TECHNOLOGY

Type

Day

Day

Online
Online

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

ONLINE

ONLINE

Day
Day

ONLINE

CREDIT_HRS BEGIN DATE

4 6/1/22
6 6/1/22
3 6/1/22
3 6/1/22
3 6/1/22
3 6/1/22
2 6/1/22
2 6/1/22
2 6/1/22
3 6/1/22
4 6/1/22
3 6/1/22
4 6/1/22
1 6/1/22

END DATE

6/27/22

7/26/22

6/27/22
6/27/22

7/26/22

7/26/22

7/26/22

7/26/22

7/26/22

6/26/22

7/26/22

6/27/22
6/27/22

7/26/22



ATT 2614

ELT 2114
ELT 2424

ACTS 2624

Taylor, M.

Bell, E.
Bell, E.

Hall, J.

Heating and Air Conditioning
ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY
Equip Main Troubleshoot Repair
Solid State Motor Control

HVAC TECHNOLOGY

Heat Load and Air Properties

Day

Day
Day

Day

6/29/22

6/29/22
6/29/22

6/29/22

7/26/22

7/26/22
7/26/22

7/26/22



